KUSHALESWAR ANCHALIKA MAHAVIDYALAYA, REKUTIA.

LIST OF HOLIDAYS - 2022
No.- 559/,;309, . .31-12-20 3
Date of No.of holidays
SI.No. ___Occasion Celebration Day excluding_sundays
1-  New Years Day 01.01.22 Saturday 0l
2-  Makar Sankranti/Pongal 14.01.22 Friday 01
3-  Republic Day 26.01.22 Wednesday 01
4-  Shree Panchami 05.02.22 Saturday 01
S- Day before Maha Shibarawi 28.02.22 Monday 01(Local)
6-  Maha Shibaratri 01.03.22 Tuesday 01
7-  Panchayat Raj Divas 05.03.22 Saturday 0l
8-  Dola Purnima 18.03.22 Friday 0l
9-  Holi 19.03.22 Saturday 01
10-  Utkal Divas 01.04.22 Friday 01
11-  Mahabishuba Sankranti 14.04.22 Thursday 01
12-  Good Friday 15.04.22 Friday 01
13- 1d-ul-Iitr 03.05.22 Tuesday 01
14-  Summer Vacation 04,0522 to  Wednesday to
18.06.2022  Saturday 40 (excluding 6 Sundays
15-  Sri Gundicha 01.07.22 Friday 01
16-  Bahuda Yatra 09.07.22 Saturday 01
17-  Muharram 09.08.22 Tuesday 01
18-  Jhulana purnima 11.08.22 Thursday 01
19-  Independence day 15.08.22 Monday 01
20 Janmastami 18.08.22 Thursday 01
21-  Ganesha Chaturthi 31.08.22 Wednesday 01
22-  Nuakhai 01.09.22 Thursday 01
23-  Biswakarma Puja 17.09.22 Saturday 01 (Local)
24-  Puja Vacation 01.10.22 to  Saturday to
08.10.2022  Saturday 07 (Excluding | Sunday)
25-  Deepabali / Kalipuja 24.10.22 Monday 01
26-  Rusa Purnima 08.11.22 Tuesday 01
27-  Prathamastami 16.11.22 Wednesday 01
Total - 72 days
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